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Rainpipe

Rain barrel with tap

Rain barrel with tap

Wooden collumn
 200x200

Occoya wood railing
with integrated planter

Wooden beam 200x250

Occoya wood railing
with integrated planter

Occoya wood panel 
for climbing plant

Planter for climbing 
plants

30 mm - Floor finish wood

30 mm - Floor finish wood

30 mm 

2 mm 

62 mm 

200mm 

Wooden distancer with slope at the bottom
spaced 300 mm

62 mm - Wooden distancer 
with slope at the bottom spaced 300 mm

340 mm - Rockwool insulation

2 mm - Zinc plate (2 mm)

2 mm - Zinc plate

200 mm - LVL 200 x 30 mm with slope on top
(spacing 600 mm)

Sloped impact insulation
12 mm - Multiplex

12 mm - Multiplex
Damp foil

Steel connection to hang
the balcony

15 25  40 160 12 1235

15 mm - Oakwood slat finish

25 mm - Cavity 

35 mm - Cavity 

40 mm - Thermal break rockwool insulation

Waterproof membrame

160 mm - Rockwool insulation

12 mm - Multiplex

Damp foil

12 mm - Multiplex

9 mm - Floor finish wood

34 mm - Springy layer Gutex insulation 
with floorheating/cooling 

200 mm - Existing concrete floor

20 mm - Cavity

15 mm - Gipsum ceiling 

Detail gallery vertical 1:5 Detail gallery vertical 1:5 

9
34

200

20
15


